
E m a i l  a  c o u n c i l  c h a i r

t o d a y  t o  g e t  i n v o l v e d

Share Your Passion and Ideas

CO-CHAIRS

Iwonka Eagle

ilenda78@aol.com

Lorene Kline

Klinelrg@gmail.com

Education Council

CO-CHAIRS

Danielle Rauch

Daniellerauch@me.com

Michelle Spencer

Meech.spencer@gmail.com

Legislative Council

CHAIR

Sandy Sutton

Sandyksutton@yahoo.com

Public Health Council

MDHA Council Meetings
2021-2022

CO-CHAIRS

Michelle Spencer

Meech.spencer@gmail.com

Ashe Vincent

Ashe.m.vincent@gmail.com

Communication Council

CO-CHAIR

Tamara Fisher

ftfish@charter.net

Nancy Kyser

Boardman.nancyk@gmail.com

Finance Council

CHAIRS

Brittney Barnett

Bbarnettmdha@gmail.com

Membership Council

We need you to help make our
association stronger!

Meetings at 7:30 pm

12/09/21

03/10/22

06/09/22

10/06/22

Meetings at 7:00 pm

12/08/21

03/09/22

TBA

TBA

Meetings at 8:00 pm

12/14/21

03/08/22

06/07/22

09/13/22

Meetings at 7:30 pm

11/09/21

03/08/22

05/24/22

08/23/22

Meetings at 7:00 pm

12/06/21

03/07/22

06/06/22

10/03/22

Meetings at 7:30 pm

12/06/21

03/07/22

06/06/22

09/12/22


